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No.RCIL/2013/P&A/Training/27/1

The General Managers,
All India Railways.

Sub:- 6 weeks training program on “Modern Telecom Networks & Systems”, for Financial
year 2019-2020.

RailTel is organizing 6 weeks training program on “Modern Telecom Networks and
Systems”, at its Corporate office, and various regional and territorial offices at Kolkata,
Secunderabad, Mumbai, New Delhi etc.. The training calendar for the year 2019-2020 is enclosed.

The program comprises awareness cum direct exposure on major telecom works, projects
and systems i.e National Optical Fibre Network projects, National Knowledge Network, Data Centre,
Tele Presence as a service etc including visit to field offices and training at vendor premises.

Zonal Railways may nominate willing officers at the level of SAG for this training. Since this
is a specialized course, with emphasis on one to one learning, maximum of 5 candidates will be
admitted for each course. No officer will be allowed to join in the middle of the course. The
nominated officers will have to make their own arrangement for boarding, lodging and conveyance
during the period of training.

The course fee is Rs. 20,000/- per officer per course. Nomination may be sent directly to
General Manager/Corporate Co-ordination, Corporate office, RailTel Corporation, 143, Institutional
Area, Sector-44, Gurgaon-122003, NCR (India), indicating nominating authority and name /
designation / Railway of the officer nominated, with advance payment of Rs. 20,000/- (Rupees
Twenty Thousand only) by NEFT to RailTel Corporation of India Ltd., as per following bank details:-

Account holder’s name : RailTel Corporation of India Limited.

Account number - 340601010050446.
IFSC Code - UBIN0534064
Bank - Union Bank of India,

Yusuf Sarai Branch, New Delhi.

The training will be co-ordinated by GM/CC, RailTel Corporation of India Ltd./Corporate

office. @w

(Pushpa Ghosh)
Deputy General Manager/P&A
Encl.:- Training Calendar 2019-2020.

Copy to:-
1. CSTE’s, All Indian Railways.
2. Secy./Tele, Railway Board, Secy./Signal, Railway Board.
3. GM/Admn. & Security, GM/CC/RailTel/CO.

Yeledl BARYA 3P sfea forfies (wa wwor &1 suww)
RailTel Corporation of India Ltd. (A Government of India Undertaking)
CIN : U64202DL2000GOI107905

Corporate Office : 143, Institutional Area, Sector-44, Gurugram - 122 003, NCR (India), T : +91 124 2714000, F +91 124 4236084
Regd. Office : 6th Floor, Ilird Block, Delhi Technology Park, Shastri Park, Delhi - 110053
Website : www.railtelindia.com



RAILTEL TRAINING CALENDAR FOR THE PERIOD 2019-2020.

ON
MODERN TELECOM NETWORKS & SYSTEMS
Dates
Batch no.

From To
1 01.04.2019 (Monday) 10.05.2019 (Friday)
2 13.05.2019 (Monday) 21.06.2019 (Friday)
3 24.06.2019 (Monday) 02.08.2019 (Friday)
4 05.08.2019 (Monday) 13.09.2019 (Friday)
5 16.09.2019 (Monday) 25.10.2019 (Friday)
6 28.10.2019 (Monday) 06.12.2019 (Friday)
7 09.12.2019 (Monday) 17.01.2020 (Friday)
8 20.01.2020 (Monday) 28.02.2020 (Friday)
9 02.03.2020 (Monday) 09.04.2020 (Friday)
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